
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 29 March 2022

M M1/2/3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R6, P 5P 1M 2P M1/2T. Macdonald 498877 31/0299

 2 LATRELL TO EXCEL Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R6, M 4M 1M 5P M1/1A. Williams 491778 16/0217

 3 MIAMI SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R5, M 4M 2M 3M M2/1/1J. Hall 494254 8/0213

 4 MAXIMUM RHONDA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R6, M 7M 4P 1P M2/2/1D. Swain 519621 8/0175

 5 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score BAT, 21/03/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 4P M2/2/2J. Chapman 499352 16/0162

 6 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R9, M 5M 2M 8P M2/1/2D. Sanderson 497758 14/0155

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 March 2022 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRINCE WYLDE Last start winner GOS, 22/03/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543282 7/6225

 2 ABLE MASTER Last start winner MAT, 28/02/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2Y 4/1/2J. Howard 540180 7/4206

 3 ZAPPA Dropping in grade NOW, 28/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 4/1/2F. Micallef 532697 6/5204

 4 MAXIMUM RHONDA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R6, M 7M 4P 1P 4/1/1D. Swain 519621 8/7175

 5 GO FORWARD DAISY Last start winner GOS, 22/03/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 6P 5/1A. Campton 543660 4/3237

 6 WRONG IS RIGHT Last start winner BUL, 22/03/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4J. Finn 546444 1/0119

 7 BUGATTI LEAP Last start winner GOS, 22/03/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4F. Xuereb 540914 1/0100

 8 ZAN UNLEASHED Last start winner BAT, 21/03/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4J. Chapman 540504 1/092

 9 SATELLITE SAM Last start winner GOS, 15/03/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4F. Cini 544429 1/092

 10 FABIO'S ETHICS Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3P. Mantach 537208 2/1236

 11 SOLITARY OAKS Last start placegetter BAT, 21/03/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1J. Chapman 531138 6/3222

 12 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 543287 4/3222

 13 PRINCESS AUDREY Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3C. Eaton 543288 2/1189

 14 LAR GRAND LEO Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 6P 5/2J. Eaton 542510 3/2183

 15 STONEWASHED 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4A. Foukkare 541377 1/0159

 16 MANILA KING Last start placegetter MAT, 21/03/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4150

 17 JACK'S DEBACLE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3P. Cini 541405 2/1144

 18 FINAL REASON Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1P. Mattress 538154 5/4141

 19 EIFFEL FOR YOU Last start Provincial winner GOS, 11/01/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4A. Foley 536402 2/0165

 20 BOOM CRASH BOOM Last start Country winner PPK, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5P 7P 5/4T. Craig 530521 3/0133

 21 MY GIRL SIA Dropping in grade WPK, 18/03/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1P. Cini 529811 5/4243

 22 MAX THE AXE Dropping in grade GOS, 15/02/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 5/1J. Porter 540419 8/5183

 23 QUEEN SOPHIA Dropping in grade GAR, 19/03/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 5/4129

 24 PRETTY BOY DOO Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R5, P 7P 6Y 3P 5/3D. Wilson 534257 5/1179

 25 HIGHWAY MISS Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4F. Cini 536900 1/0177

 26 SMOOTH JACK Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 5/1161

 27 DIVER'S SINGLE Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3G. Robertson 523289 2/1153

 28 MONEY RUN Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 4P 6Y 4P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/4152

 29 BRONZE MILE Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2F. Cini 534205 3/2147

 30 EBBY ACADEMY Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3M. Eberand 547129 2/1147

 31 INDIGO Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1S. Simonetta 546095 4/3144

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 March 2022 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score RIC, 17/12/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/0117

 33 BLAKEY BOY Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R11, Y 7Y 8Y 3P 5/4R. Thomas 533639 1/0116

 34 GYPSY Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 7P 6Y 1P 5/3D. Swain 539836 3/1114

 35 KOJONUP JEN Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4G. Robertson 532825 1/0112

 36 ALMOST FAMOUS Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4S. Simonetta 542917 1/0112

 37 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3111

 38 LET'S GO CHALO Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/3111

 39 SMILEY'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/1111

 40 SIPPY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2J. Hall 526058 5/2111

 41 BEAR'S BEST Weighted points score RIS, 19/03/2022, R10, Y 5Y 2Y 4Y 5/4M. Williams 531893 1/094

 42 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/075

 43 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score NOW, 28/02/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3F. Micallef 532698 3/172

 44 MILLA JEAN Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R7, P 7P 7Y 8Y 5/4R. Nicolaou 495463 6/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GO FORWARD DAISY Last start winner GOS, 22/03/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 6P 5/1A. Campton 543660 4/3237

 2 WRONG IS RIGHT Last start winner BUL, 22/03/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4J. Finn 546444 1/0119

 3 BUGATTI LEAP Last start winner GOS, 22/03/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4F. Xuereb 540914 1/0100

 4 ZAN UNLEASHED Last start winner BAT, 21/03/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4J. Chapman 540504 1/092

 5 SATELLITE SAM Last start winner GOS, 15/03/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4F. Cini 544429 1/092

 6 FABIO'S ETHICS Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3P. Mantach 537208 2/1236

 7 SOLITARY OAKS Last start placegetter BAT, 21/03/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1J. Chapman 531138 6/3222

 8 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 543287 4/3222

 9 PRINCESS AUDREY Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3C. Eaton 543288 2/1189

 10 LAR GRAND LEO Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 6P 5/2J. Eaton 542510 3/2183

 11 STONEWASHED 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4A. Foukkare 541377 1/0159

 12 MANILA KING Last start placegetter MAT, 21/03/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4150

 13 JACK'S DEBACLE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3P. Cini 541405 2/1144

 14 FINAL REASON Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1P. Mattress 538154 5/4141

 15 EIFFEL FOR YOU Last start Provincial winner GOS, 11/01/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4A. Foley 536402 2/0165

 16 BOOM CRASH BOOM Last start Country winner PPK, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5P 7P 5/4T. Craig 530521 3/0133

 17 MY GIRL SIA Dropping in grade WPK, 18/03/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1P. Cini 529811 5/4243

 18 MAX THE AXE Dropping in grade GOS, 15/02/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 5/1J. Porter 540419 8/5183

 19 QUEEN SOPHIA Dropping in grade GAR, 19/03/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 5/4129

 20 PRETTY BOY DOO Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R5, P 7P 6Y 3P 5/3D. Wilson 534257 5/1179

 21 HIGHWAY MISS Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4F. Cini 536900 1/0177

 22 SMOOTH JACK Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 5/1161

 23 DIVER'S SINGLE Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3G. Robertson 523289 2/1153

 24 MONEY RUN Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 4P 6Y 4P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/4152

 25 BRONZE MILE Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2F. Cini 534205 3/2147

 26 EBBY ACADEMY Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3M. Eberand 547129 2/1147

 27 INDIGO Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1S. Simonetta 546095 4/3144

 28 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score RIC, 17/12/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/0117

 29 BLAKEY BOY Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R11, Y 7Y 8Y 3P 5/4R. Thomas 533639 1/0116

 30 GYPSY Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R6, P 7P 6Y 1P 5/3D. Swain 539836 3/1114

 31 KOJONUP JEN Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4G. Robertson 532825 1/0112
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ALMOST FAMOUS Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4S. Simonetta 542917 1/0112

 33 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3111

 34 LET'S GO CHALO Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 529613 4/3111

 35 SMILEY'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/1111

 36 SIPPY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2J. Hall 526058 5/2111

 37 BEAR'S BEST Weighted points score RIS, 19/03/2022, R10, Y 5Y 2Y 4Y 5/4M. Williams 531893 1/094

 38 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/075

 39 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score NOW, 28/02/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3F. Micallef 532698 3/172

 40 MILLA JEAN Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R7, P 7P 7Y 8Y 5/4R. Nicolaou 495463 6/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WISHING Last start winner WPK, 18/03/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2M. Clarke 534227 10/9339

 2 SHE HAS STYLE Last start winner GAR, 19/03/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 5P 1/2C. Eaton 538898 9/8303

 3 EVA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 1/1C. Eaton 527339 19/17318

 4 SENOR SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 14/02/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 2/1/1J. Hall 526061 13/7294

 5 ZANDER Dropping in grade WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 4P 3/1/2P. Cini 532696 8/6159

 6 JACK DOO Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 5P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534253 9/5243

 7 RISKY ASSASSIN Weighted points score GOS, 08/03/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Howard 538806 7/5237

 8 CRUISE OR LOSE Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 2P 3/1/1A. Messina 536612 8/7189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ORSON ACE Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R1, P 2P M/1L. Atchison 542146 0/0134

 2 LAURIE'S SPARK Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R1, P 3P (FEL)P 3P M/1S. Ma 541431 0/0110

 3 LOCO TONTO Last start placegetter BUL, 22/03/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 3P M/1J. Finn 546446 0/094

 4 AMIGO RAPIDO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 08/03/2022, R1, P

GOS, 01/03/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 3P M/1J. Finn 546447 0/0122

 5 FIRST ACCUSED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 15/03/2022, R1, P 5P 2P M/1G. Duggan 540683 0/096

 6 QUEEN DELPHI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/03/2022, R1, P 4P 3P M/1J. Hawkins 541835 0/092

 7 SHE'S A MAGICIAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 14/03/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 5Y M/1J. Chapman 541235 0/092

 8 BARCIA'S DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 14/10/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 8P M/1G. Robertson 540230 0/066

 9 MOJO HERRERA First start M/1P. Lagogiane 550162 0/00

 10 ZIPPING RANDY Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R1, P 5P 5Y 4P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/062

 11 ZIPPING EVEREST Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R2, Y 5Y 4P M/1S. Simonetta 544688 0/057

 12 RING ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R2, P 8P 7Y 5Y M/1E. Robertson 538693 0/048

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 25 March 2022 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLYING HUNTER Last start Provincial winner GOS, 08/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4W. Harper 546836 1/0116

 2 VERVE TO EXCEL Last start Country winner RIS, 23/03/2022, R7, Y 1Y 3Y 2Y 5/4A. Williams 539594 6/0160

 3 SHINYA Weighted points score WPK, 23/03/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 4C 5/2G. Hore 543653 4/2202

 4 BELL TOLLER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 1P 5/2M. Ivers 545350 3/2165

 5 STONEWASHED 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4A. Foukkare 541377 1/0159

 6 BIG TOWN ROMEO Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3A. Messina 545255 2/1150

 7 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 7P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 5/1147

 8 ROMAN KNIGHT Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/0138

 9 SMILEY'S BOY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4A. Foukkare 536374 2/0111

 10 CALVIN Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4F. Xuereb 537891 1/0107

 11 LOVE MY KEY Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R11, Y 8Y 3P 4P 5/4J. Porter 542887 1/0105

 12 DOUBLE ON ICE Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4F. Cini 527521 1/0102

 13 CABERNET GIRL 2 Weighted points score SAP, 06/03/2022, R5 7P 6P 5P 5/3M. Dawson 540984 2/178
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P MX 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZOE ZOOM BUG Weighted points score WPK, 23/03/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4L. Brown 544022 2/0207

 2 JODIE KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 19/03/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 7P 5/4D. Power 544020 2/0186

 3 JENNY HAWKE Weighted points score BAT, 21/03/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4G. Hore 543197 1/0169

 4 TARAWI SUNSHINE Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R5, P 2P (FEL)P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 538705 1/0158

 5 PENNY HAWKE Weighted points score BAT, 21/03/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4G. Hore 543198 1/0137

 6 MELISSA'S JOY Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4M. Edwards 538842 1/0108

 7 PORT JINX Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Forbes 532053 1/0102

 8 CABERNET GIRL 1 Weighted points score SAP, 06/03/2022, R5 7P 6P 5P 5/4M. Dawson 540984 2/078

 9 ON THE SCHNAPS Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 5P M/1B. Wood 533677 0/098

 10 JACK HAWKE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPAL MODEL Last start winner GOS, 15/03/2022, R9, P 1P 2C 3C 2/1/2J. Mackay 526968 12/3352
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX ROCKS Last start winner GOS, 22/03/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2W. Dance 532042 9/5231

 2 FLASHING OSCAR 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/03/2022, R7, C 5C 5C 7C 3/1/1J. Porter 529546 11/10158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ULTIMATE EBBY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/03/2022, R2, P

RIC, 06/02/2022, R2, P

8P 2P 2P M/1M. Eberand 547135 0/0114

 2 PEKING GOOSE First start M/1L. Brown 547340 0/00

 3 JACK HAWKE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 1 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOUNCE BACK Last start placegetter GOS, 22/03/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 6P 1/1J. Mcfadyen 523178 17/12275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 4 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK FLIPPER Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 6P 4/1/2D. Berwick 532481 15/0192

 2 FLASHING OSCAR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/03/2022, R7, C 5C 5C 7C 4/1/2J. Porter 529546 11/0158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 29 March 2022

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELL TOLLER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R3, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4M. Ivers 545350 3/0165
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